
Rank Application No. Name of Candidate Merit Score

1 2303004451 Divyansh Kumar 36.875

2 2303001147 Jasraj Singh 68.45

3 2303001002 Harmandeep Singh Sandhu 61.15

4 2303003377 Amrinder Singh Brar 66.375

5 2303002000 Ishika 65.463

6 2303000002 Adamya Nehra 61.843

7 2303000495 Gurtegbir Singh 61.75

8 2303000132 Saagiv Garg 61.25

9 2303000961 Devinder Singh Sidhu 61.1

10 2303001249 Aaiyush 56.196

11 2303001686 Viren Goel 55.35

12 2303001259 Harmanjot Singh Sandhu 54.55

13 2303004093 Harsimranpreet Singh 66

14 2303000702 Aditi Rawat 60.2

15 2303001608 Aafreen Bishnoi 50.975

16 2303002357 Ridhi 73.55

17 2303003145 Kartik Khurmi 60.475

18 2303001532 Reeva 53.25

Sports Marks-40
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2023)

Sports Marks-34
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2023)

Sports Marks-32
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2023)

PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course - 
2023
Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after 
considering the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years 
Integrated Course - 2023 under 5% reserved category of SPORTS.
In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, 
Chandigarh on or before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list.
Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the 
UGLAW Entrance Test Marks.
Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password.

B.A.L.L.B. (Hons.) - SPORTS

Sports Marks-48
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2023)

Sports Marks-44
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2023)



19 2303003569 Tripatjot Kaur 73.7025

20 2303000787 Sahib Singh Tiwana 64.1762

21 2303001402 Gursimran Singh 59.425

Sports Marks-28
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2023)



S.No. Application No. Name of Candidate Merit Scores

1 2303004451 Divyansh Kumar 42.875

2 2303001147 Jasraj Singh 68.45

3 2303001002 Harmandeep Singh Sandhu 63.15

4 2303003377 Amrinder Singh Brar 68.375

5 2303002000 Ishika 65.463

6 2303000002 Adamya Nehra 63.843

7 2303000495 Gurtegbir Singh 63.75

8 2303000132 Saagiv Garg 63.25

9 2303000961 Devinder Singh Sidhu 63.1

10 2303001259 Harmanjot Singh Sandhu 60.55

11 2303001249 Aaiyush 60.196

12 2303001686 Viren Goel 57.35

13 2303004093 Harsimranpreet Singh 66

14 2303000702 Aditi Rawat 64.2

15 2303001608 Aafreen Bishnoi 56.975

16 2303002357 Ridhi 77.55

17 2303003145 Kartik Khurmi 66.475

18 2303001532 Reeva 53.25

19 2303003569 Tripatjot Kaur 75.7025

20 2303000787 Sahib Singh Tiwana 66.1762

21 2303001402 Gursimran Singh 61.425

Sports Marks-34
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2023)

Sports Marks-32
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2023)

Sports Marks-28
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2023)

B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) - Sports

PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course - 2023

Following is the Provisional Merit List (subject to eligibility and verification of original documents) after 
considering the objections raised by the Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com.LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years 
Integrated Course - 2023 under 5% reserved category of SPORTS.
In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, 
Chandigarh on or before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list.
Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the 
UGLAW Entrance Test Marks.
Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password.

Sports Marks-48
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2023)

Sports Marks-44
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2023)

Sports Marks-40
(check Panjab University Handbook of Information-2023)
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